
Dustin Kerr
(813) 731-3611
dustin.kerr@rexelusa.com

Manny Ramos
(727) 215-7848
manny.ramos@rexelusa.com

PLC-Network

Juan Hernandez-Lopez
(407) 342-9071
juan.hernandez2@rexelusa.com

PLC-Network

Christina Hammond
(813) 624-9667
christina.hammond@rexelusa.com

Customer Success,
Training

David Cucerzan
(954) 591-9815
david.cucerzan@rexelusa.com

Matt Glaze
(813) 428-4747
matt.glaze@rexelusa.com

Motion and Robotics

Brian Turner
(727) 313-2089
brian.turner@rexelusa.com

PLC-HMI-Motion-OEM

Alex Joliff
alex.jolliff@rexelusa.com

Technical/Field
Service Technician

Bryce Paul
(813) 785-2836
bryce.paul@rexelusa.com

Drives

Automation Solutions & Service Manager

Industrial Controls - Sensors - Safety

Amanda Ridley
(407) 274-2446
amanda.ridley@rexelusa.com

Rockwell Support:
After Hours:
Rexel 24/7 Support:

(440) 646-5800
(800) 422-4913
(888) 739-3577

Rexel Florida Specialists

RockwellAutomation.com

Non-Emergency
Florida_Automation_Specialists@RexelUSA.com

PLC - HMI - Networks - Motion

Drives - Motors - Power - MCC

Services

John Stramiello
(813) 954-2638
john.stramiello@rexelusa.com

Information Software and Process Bus. Dev. Mgr

MCC

Armando Schumacher
(813) 573-2841
armando.schumacher@rexelusa.com

Automation Services Manager

Krystn Hoffman
krystn.hoffman@rexelusa.com

Morgan Thomas

morgan.thomas@rexelusa.com

Services, Contracts
Specialist(813) 768-2211
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Rockwell Support:
After Hours:
Rexel 24/7 Support:

(440) 646-5800
(800) 422-4913
(888) 739-3577

We offer a wide range of products and services!

RockwellAutomation.com

Non-Emergency
Florida_Automation_Specialists@RexelUSA.com

http://www.rockwellautomation.com/
mailto:Florida_Automation_Specialists@RexelUSA.com

